Queen Mary University - London, England - Saint Mary's College Study Abroad Updated 8/02/2017
NOTE: Please visit the course offerings at the host institution website to ensure any of the pre-approved courses on this list are offered in your
respective study abroad semester.
Key to the numbering system for QMUL:
Level “4” lower division
Level “5” upper division
Level “6” upper division
QMU Course QMU Course Title Units SMC Course SMC Course Title SMC Credit Core Requirement
BIO*213 Cell Biology and Devpmtl Genetics BIOL-192 Special Topics in Organismal 1.00
BUS*002 Operations Management 15.00 BUSAD-132 Global Operations Management 1.00
BUS*005
Quantidative Research Methods for
Business 15.00 BUSAD-126 Applied Marketing Research 1.00
BUS*011 Marketing 15.00 BUSAD-124 Marketing 1.00
BUS*103 Organisational Behavior 15.00 BUSAD-00E Lower Division Elective 1.00
BUS*127 Organizational and Identity 15.00 BUSAD-131 Managing and Leading Organisation 1.00
BUS*204 Strategy 15.00 BUSAD-140 Strategic Management 1.00
BUS*205 Business Law 15.00 BUSAD-120 Law and Business 1.00
BUS*207 Organisational Theory 15.00 BUSAD-131 Managing and Leading Organisation 1.00
BUS*212 Ethics and Business 15.00 BUSAD-181 Business Ethics and Social Respon 1.00
BUS*213 Advertising 15.00 COMM-116 Advertising 1.00
BUS*215 Occupational Psychology 15.00 PSYCH-172 Groups, Organizations and Societies 1.00
BUS*220 Persuasive Strategies in Marketing 15.00 BUSAD-10E Upper Division Elective 1.00
BUS*300 Innovation and Entrepreneurship 15.00 BUSAD-110 Entrepreneurship 1.00
BUS*302 Organisation and Identity 15.00 BUSAD-131 Managing and Leading Organisation 1.00
BUS*304 International Business 15.00 BUSAD-180 Global Business 1.00
BUS*305 Managing Diversity 15.00 COMM-163 Special Topics 1.00
BUS*306 Financial Management 15.00 BUSAD-123 Financial Management 1.00
BUS*311 Social Networks 15.00 COMM-163 Special Topics 1.00
BUS*313 Corporate Social Responsibility 15.00 BUSAD-10E Upper Division Elective 1.00  The Common Good
BUS*318 Consumer Psychology 15.00 PSYCH-180 Organizational Psychology 1.00
BUS*321 Business and Social Approach to So 15.00 COMM-163 Special Topics 1.00